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ISKAT4E/E 0.450 km
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Lap Laptime = i3] Lap Laptime b3 53] Lap Laptime = [5E7]
9 48.493 +0.768 19:43:07.556
(20-7) L3 3 10 48.423 +0.698 19:43:55.979
1 50.237 +4.172  19:36:33.738 u 47.725 19:44:43.704
2 46.920 +0.855 19:37:20.658 12 48.763 +1.038 19:45:32.467
3 46.734 +0.669 19:38:07.392
4 46.651 +0.586  19:38:54.043 (20-9) ibtt 4
5 46.461 +0.396 19:39:40.504 1 53.594 +5.377 19:36:40.135
6 46.491 +0.426  19:40:26.995 49.551 +1.334  19:37:29.686
7 46.572 +0.507 19:41:13.567 3 49.257 +1.040 19:38:18.943
8 46.339 +0.274 19:41:59.906 4 49.110 +0.893 19:39:08.053
9 46.340 +0.275 19:42:46.246 5 48.944 +0.727 19:39:56.997
10 46.264 +0.199  19:43:32.510 6 48.901 +0.684  19:40:45.898
11 46.579 +0.514  19:44:19.089 7 48.916 +0.699  19:41:34.814
12 46.065 19:45:05.154 8 49.120 +0.903 19:42:23.934
9 48.217 19:43:12.151
(20-1) [#%L 3 10 49.377 +1.160 19:44:01.528
1 50.434 13.482 19:36:35.017 11 48.964 +0.747 19:44:50.492
2 47.835 +0.883 19:37:22.852 12 48.562 +0.345 19:45:39.054
3 47.346 +0.394 19:38:10.198
4 47.200 +0.248 19:38:57.398
5 48.075 +1.123 19:39:45.473
6 47.489 +0.537 19:40:32.962
7 46.952 19:41:19.914
8 47.551 +0.599 19:42:07.465
9 47.742 +0.790 19:42:55.207
10 47.962 +1.010 19:43:43.169
11 47.371 +0.419 19:44:30.540
12 48.182 +1.230 19:45:18.722
(20-8) Hn%z 3
1 50.953 +4.015 19:36:35.325
2 49.041 +2.103 19:37:24.366
3 48.211 +1.273 19:38:12.577
4 47.111 +0.173 19:38:59.688
5 46.938 19:39:46.626
6 47.885 +0.947 19:40:34.511
7 49.259 +2.321 19:41:23.770
8 47.112 +0.174 19:42:10.882
9 47.247 +0.309 19:42:58.129
10 47.288 +0.350 19:43:45.417
11 48.064 +1.126 19:44:33.481
12 47.698 +0.760 19:45:21.179
(20-6) HLVE 4
1 50.740 +4.015 19:36:35.934
2 48.640 +1.915 19:37:24.574
3 48.095 +1.370 19:38:12.669
4 47.764 +1.039 19:39:00.433
5 46.730 +0.005 19:39:47.163
6 47.726 +1.001 19:40:34.889
7 50.394 +3.669 19:41:25.283
8 46.725 19:42:12.008
9 46.800 +0.075 19:42:58.808
10 47.139 +0.414 19:43:45.947
11 47.603 +0.878 19:44:33.550
12 48.274 +1.549 19:45:21.824
(20-10) 5% 3
1 52.449 +4.724 19:36:38.171
2 49.213 +1.488 19:37:27.384
3 48.286 +0.561 19:38:15.670
4 48.948 +1.223 19:39:04.618
5 49.072 +1.347 19:39:53.690
6 48.370 +0.645 19:40:42.060
7 48.880 +1.155 19:41:30.940
8 48.123 +0.398 19:42:19.063
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